Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Fitt - (514161) - St lves SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.03
57.77
58.11
58.77
59.87

1:00.01
1:00.57
1:00.87
1:02.02
1:02.33
1:02.66
1:02.77
1:03.56
1:03.57
1:04.10
1:04.69
1:08.81
1:09.92
1:11.54
1:15.00
1:15.72
1:18.42
1:19.34
1:21.93
1:22.34

1:23.37
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Date

08/12/17
08/12/17
28/10/18
06/11/16
29/01/117
27/09/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
30/01/16
29/05/16
14/03/15
06/11/16
22/03/14
03/12/16
29/06/14
01/12/13
04/05/13
25/05/14
09/03/13
17/07/11
15/01/12
11/03/12
06/03/11
16/01/11
17/01/10
19/09/10
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2018

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
St Ives SC Club Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Fenlands Twentieth Annual Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
St Ives Club Championships

St Ives SC Club Championships 2014
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
St Ives Club Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

City of Cambridge Open

St Ives Club Champs

Al aallen Aadiab, Al

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Michael Woods Centre
Luton
Cambridge
St Ives

Luton

Luton
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Peterborough
Luton
Peterborough
St Ives

St Ives
Newmarket
Spalding
Whittlesey
Peterborough
St Ives
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge

St Ives
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Club Swam Under Level

UniOfStirl 2
UniOfStirl 2
UniOfStirl 2
St lves 2
St Ives 2

3

2

2
St Ives 2
St lves 3

2
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
St Ives 4

4
St Ilves 3
St lves 3
St Ives 3
St Ives 2
St Ilves 4
St Ilves 2
St Ives 2
St lves 2
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
St Ives 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
58.11
57.03
57.77
59.87
1:03.57
1:02.77

58.77
1:02.33
1:02.02
1:00.87
1:00.57
1:00.01
1:02.66
1:04.10
1:09.92
1:03.56
1:04.69
1:08.81
1:11.54
1:18.42
1:16.72
1:15.00
1:19.34
1:21.93
1:23.37
1:22.34

1:29.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

609
645
620
557
465
483
589
494
501
530
538
553
486
454
350
466
442
367
326
248
275
283

214

168

Round

I T T O ™

r r r M mM I I I I I T ™M T I I T

I I T I I T

Vo/vuo/vY

Date

28/10/18
08/12/17
08/12/17
29/01117
03/12/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
29/05/16
30/01/16
08/11/15
08/11/15
27/09/15
14/03/15
29/06/14
25/05/14
22/03/14
01/12/13
04/05/13
09/03/13
11/03/12
15/01/12
17/07/11
06/03/11
16/01/11
19/09/10
17/01/10
08/03/09
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Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
St lves Club Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Fenlands Twentieth Annual Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
St Ives SC Club Championships 2015
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
St Ives SC Club Championships 2014

March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
St Ives Club Championships

Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

St Ives Club Champs

City of Cambridge Open

Cambridgeshire County Ch

wallivnuye

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Cambridge
St Ives

Luton

Luton
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Luton

Luton

St Ives
Peterborough
St Ives
Whittlesey
Peterborough
Newmarket
Spalding
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge

St Ives
Cambridge
Cambridge
St Ives
Cambridge
Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

UniOfStirl 2
UniOfStirl 2
UniOfStirl 2
St Ives 2
St lves 4
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
St lves 3
St Ives 2

2

2

3

2

4
St lves 3
St Ilves 2
St Ives 3
St lves 3
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
St lves 2
St Ives 4
St lves 2
St lves 2
St Ives 4
St Ives 2
St Ives 2
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